12400576779

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700439036767

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088
If there are any issues
please contact Cheyanne at
850-202-1882

Date:	12/20/2024	
Name:	Cheyanne Davis	_
Reference #	2600222	- ~
Entity Name	ARCHIVIST CAP	ITAL RE 50 PARK, LLC
<u></u>	es of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
_	idment	
_	ge of Agent tatement	~
✓ Conve	ersion	
☐ Merge	er	
☐ Disso	lution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictition	ous Name	
Other		
Authorized A	.mount: \$150.00	
Signature:	Ohyma Paine	

F: 800.944.6607

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
SUBJ	ECT:	Archivist Capital RE	50 Parl	k, LLC			
		(Name of Re	sulting Flo	rida Lim	ited Cor	mpany)	
						nd fees are submitted to convert accordance with s. 605.1045, F.	
Please	e return all com	respondence concernin	g this ma	atter to:			
			-				202
	Carl Vosick	(a					. 2 J. j 4202
		(Contact Person)			_		, -)
	Perkins Coi	e LLP)
		(Firm/Company)			_		- ;
	1120 NW Co	uch St., 10th Fl.					.?
	_	(Address)			_		6:17
	Portland, Ol	₹ 97209					·
		City, State and Zip Code)		•	_		
		erkinscoie.com					
E-n		be used for future annual re	port notifi	cations)	_		
For fu	rther informat	ion concerning this ma	tter, plea	ise call:			
	Carl Vosicka	1	at (503)	727-2200	
	(Name of Cont	act Person)		rea Code	(Day	ytime Telephone Number)	
		for the following amount a bank located in the			proces	sed by this office must be paya	ble in US
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles unization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		,00 Filin tified Co		□\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status	
	Mailing Add	lress:			Stree	et Address:	
	New Filing S	Section			New	Filing Section	
	Division of C P.O. Box 631					sion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee,					N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
						hassee, FL 32303	

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

	Ç.
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Co Archivist Capital RF. 50 Park, LLC	nversibn is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	ز
,	(۱۲۵ د
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or b	ousiness trust, etc!
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Oregon	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of t	he country)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of C Archivist Capital RE 50 Park, LLC	Organization:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	1) E
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calend	iar days atter
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 19th day of 1	December 20 24 .	
Signature of Authorized Represer	ntative of Limited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representa Printed Name: Stephen Marsh	ntive: // Manager	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Bus	siness Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature: Stephen Marsh	Title: Member	
Docusigned by	Title: Member	~
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	7.00
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman If Directors or Officers have not been		
If Florida General Partnership or I Signature of one General Partner.	Limited Liability Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or I Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	Limited Liability Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

_			
	vivist Capital RE 50 Pa	hility Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Addr	ess:	e principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office Add	<u>lress:</u>	Mailing Address:	.233
4499 Woodfield Bl	vd.	4499 Woodfield Blvd.	. ;
Boca Raton, FL 3.	3434	Boca Raton, FL 33434	
			 ;
	ve Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You must designate an individu	**1
	orida street address of the	ne registered agent are:	,1
	orida street address of the Stephen Marsh Na	ne registered agent are:	,1
The name and the Flo	orida street address of the Stephen Marsh Na 4499 Woodfield Blv	ne registered agent are: ame d.	, ••1
The name and the Flo	orida street address of the Stephen Marsh Na 4499 Woodfield Blv	ne registered agent are: ame d. P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	1
The name and the Flo	Stephen Marsh Na 4499 Woodfield Blv Florida street address (I	ne registered agent are: ame d. P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	,1
The name and the Flo	Stephen Marsh Na 4499 Woodfield Blv Florida street address (F	ame d. P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	,1

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-	
Television of a file of the late	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

'AMBR" = Authorized Member	
'MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Marsh Family Revocable Trust 4499 Woodfield Blvd.
	Boca Raton, FL 33434
	Boca Raton, Pt. 33434
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	. п/а
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	· n/a
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	· n/a
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	:uSigned by:
LE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	suSigned by:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or	obsspeed by: composition of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance	obsspeed by: composition of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or any false information submitted in a docur as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance any false information submitted in a docur as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ste	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awarenent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree